Looking for a local venue to have your special event?

Birthday Party









Rent the
Clubhouse
at the
Howard County
Ike's
To Celebrate
Your Special









Call Karen Lentz (765)860-4991 or Paula Neal (765)480-7469 for rates and availability to rent the clubhouse for your event.

Howard County Izaak Walton League of America 2629 South 200 East Kokomo, IN 46902



Howard County Izaak Walton League of America 2629 South 200 East, Kokomo, Indiana 46902

2023 Clubhouse Rental Fees

Weekday: Monday-Thursday

- 8 am 11 pm
- Up to 4 hours
 - Member Rate \$100.00
 - O Non-member Rate \$125.00
- Over 4 hours
 - Member Rate \$200.00
 - O Non-member Rate \$250.00

Weekend: Friday-Sunday & Holidays

- 4 pm 11 pm
- Up to 4 hours
 - o Member Rate \$200.00
 - O Non-member Rate \$250.00
- Over 4 hours
 - Member Rate \$350.00
 - O Non-member Rate \$400.00

Security Deposit (Refundable)

- Member Rate \$125.00
- Non-member Rate \$150.00